
e-paper  www.sambadkalika.in

T M ISO

 8
 P

a
g

e
s
, 

 2
.0

0

E-mail :
sambadkalikanews@gmail.com

 Vol -31 Issue-13 8th  February 2024, Thursday Bhubaneswar

15%





csnastrology@gmail.com

II-25

OIPR-24034/14/0008/2324

98 24.01.2024



Editor : Jayasish Roy
Printed & Published by Basanti Roy on behalf of Integral Publication Pvt. Ltd., Printed at Gayatri Industries, Plot No. TS 3/193,  Mancheswar Industrial Estate, Bhubaneswar- 751010, Odisha  & Published at 464, Saheed Nagar, Bhubaneswar- 751007  Ph. : 2541448, 2545046, 2545678, Fax : 2545668.

E-mail : sambadkalikanews@gmail.com





File No. COL/JAJ/VIIL-16/2022/  14379 / LA(Civil) dated.18.12.2023

XXIV-51

OIPR-24163/14/0061/2324

�



OFFICE OF THE SUPERINTENDENT
SCB MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, CUTTACK

No 2471 //Dt 06.02.24
TENDER CALL NOTICE

Sealed Tenders are invited from the registered Firms Authorized Dealers/Suppliers for supply of Refrigerator
(Double Door-260 liter & Single door -190 liter, Normal Compressor, 5 star & 3 star only) in SCB Medical
College Hospital Cuttack. The detailed of tender papers along with terms and conditions can be obtained from
Central Store Section (NTSK Sec.), Office of the Superintendent, SCB Medical College Hospital, Cuttack
during office hours from 11 AM to 4 PM on all working days on payment of Rs. 1,000/- (Rupees one thousand)
only in the Accounts Section and also obtained from website i.e. "http://www.scbmch.in" from 9.2.24 The
tender paper should reach the office of the undersigned through Speed Post / Regd. Post only by 01/03/24  by
4 P.M. The authority reserves the right to cancel or reject any or all the tenders without assigning any reason
thereof.

E-mail:scbsuperintendent@gmail.com

Medical Superintendent
SCB Medical College Hospital

CuttackOIPR-10186/11/0022/2324

E-800

GOVERNMENT OF ODISHA
ST & SC DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE PROJECT ADMINISTRATOR,
INTEGRATED TRIBAL DEVELOPMENT AGENCY, JEYPORE

E-PROCUREMENT NOTICE
BID IDENTIFICATION NO. PA ITDA (I)-10//2023-2024

No.          //2024.                                    Dated, the 05 February, 2024.
Bid Documents consisting of work, Estimated Cost, Cost of Tender paper, EMD, Time of comple-
tion, Class of Contractors and the set of terms and conditions of contract and other necessary
documents can be seen in Govt. Website i.e "www.tendersodisha.gov.in"

Further details can be seen from the www.tendersodisha.gov.in. Project Administrator,
I.T.D.A. JeyporeOIPR-26037/11/0013/2324

CAD-4026

GOVT. OF ODISHA
DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES

OFFICE OF THE SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER,
 MAHANADI NORTH DIVISION-I, JAGATPUR, CUTTACK

 E-mail ID:- exengr.mnd@gmail.com
'e' Procurement Notice No- MND-20/2023-24

The bid documents consisting of work, estimated cost, cost of tender paper, EMD, time of completion, class of contractor, the set
of term & conditions of contract and other necessary documents can be seen in e- procurement portal www.tendersorissa.gov.in
.The tender submission process will be completely online.
BIDDERS REGISTERED THEMSELVES UNDER CDMS PORTAL ONLY CAN PARTICIPATE IN THE BIDDING PROCESS
AFTER 31.12.2020 AS PER WORKS DEPTT, LETTER NO-9100 DATED 17.07.2020.

1. Nature of Work                                    : Building work
2 Total No. of Work                                  : 1 (One) work
3. Bid Identification No                             : MND-20/2023-24
4. Tender Cost                                         : Rs. 37.18 Lakh
5. Class of Contractor                             : "B" Class
6. Period of completion                          : 4 (Four) Months
7. Other Details                                      : As noted below
a) Procurement Officer                    : Superintending Engineer, Mahanadi North Division-I, Jagatpur

        email: exengr.mnd@gmail.com Ph:- 0671-2491546
b) Availability of Tender On-line for bidding  : 10.00 Hours of 12.02.2024 to 17.30 Hours of 21.02.2024
c) Last date & time of submission of bid document : 17.30 Hours of 21.02.2024
d) Date, time & place of Opening of Technical Bid  : 22.02.2024 at 11.30 Hours in the O/o the Superintending Engineer,

          Mahanadi North Division-I, Jagatpur
e) Date of Lottery (if required)          :To be intimated later on.
Further details can be seen from the Govt. web site "https://tendersodisha.gov.in"

Superintending Engineer
Mahanadi North Division-l

Jagatpur

A-1456

OIPR-32003/11/0021/2324

#VKPandianInMetaverse



RNI Regd. No. : 52640/94
Postal Regd. No. :

BN/60/22-24

E-mail: kathakalika@gmail.comEmail : utkaldeepika2016@gmail.com

Email : utkaldeepika2016@gmail.com


